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	Р.Б.
	Презиме
	Име
	Индекс
	 PRVI KOLOKVIJUM
	DRUGI KOLOKVIJUM
	PISMENI ISPIT
	PISMENI ISPIT

	
	
	
	
	11.4.2019.
	27.5.2019.
	13.6.2019.
	6.7.2019.

	1. 
	Пецић
	Жељана
	2018/0022
	6
	5
	5
	6

	2. 
	Сточић
	Валентина
	2018/0033
	5
	-
	-
	5

	3. 
	Јовић
	Огњен
	2018/0034
	5
	5
	5
	6

	4. 
	Тамбурић
	Тијана
	2018/0036
	5
	-
	5
	6

	5. 
	Јоцић
	Наталија
	2018/0055
	5
	-
	-
	5

	6. 
	Цветковић
	Никола
	2018/0057
	5
	-
	-
	5

	7. 
	Сталетовић
	Соња
	2018/0061
	5
	-
	5
	5

	8. 
	MARKOVIĆ
	KATARINA
	2017/52
	-
	-
	5
	5



